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. Grand Masters
6th - 7th March 2004

Rob Cliffe & Heather Dhondy
Hayden Dando & Trevor Towers
Mike Walsh & Andrew Thompson
Ian Draper & Catherine Draper
Brian Senior & Sandra Penfold
Willy Crook & Tony Sowter

Tony Waterlow & Paul Hackett
Adrian Thomas & Gilly Clench
Rhona & Bernard & Goldenfield
Roy Dempster & Lyn Dempster
Tom Gisborne & Sandy Davies
Warner Solomon & Louise Solomon
Jeremy Dhondy & Alan Kay

Chris Jagger & Ian Pagan

Kath Nelson & Steve Auchterlonie
David J Jones & John Collings

.David Musson & Bill Niccol

Matthew Hoskins & Andrew Southwell
David S Jones & Catherine Jagger

- Peter Lee & Bob Rowlands

Filip Kurbalija & Tim Rees
Nigel Freake & Paul Fegarty
Roger Bryant & Mike Allen

Ian Lancaster & John Frosztega
Derrick Kime & Ron Davis
Colin Wilson & Diana Avis
Tracy Capal & Boris Ewart

Mike Ash & Bob Ferrari

Mike Perkins & Ian Reissmann
Diana Harris & Paul Gagne
Geoff Nicholas & David Jensen
Heather Hobson & Roy Garthwaite
Keith Stanley & Richard Butland
Joy Blakey & Irving Blakey

- IMPs
178

98
91
86
74
66
53
47
41
36
3/
19
14
11
11

Greens
18.00

14.50
11.50
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.50
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50



